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Daniel Jonathan Khalili

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Daniel Jonathan Khalili
Postcode SE1 1JA

Date of birth August 1981

Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ERNIE FILM UK LIMITED

KB SPORTS AND LEISURE LTD

WRAYSBURY 1 LIMITED
JONES PIT LIMITED
HORTON COMPLEX LIMITED
WRAYSBURY 2 LIMITED
HORTON ISLAND LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16075664

15899186

13383572
13383782
13383706
13383599
13383763

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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921884382
921884382
215-221 Borough High Street
London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

Newly 12/11/2024 Director
Newly 15/08/2024 Director
10/05/2021 Director
10/05/2021 Director
10/05/2021 Director
10/05/2021 Director
10/05/2021 Director



